
NOVEMBER'S PRAYER SCHEDULE

Host Pastors, Rev Oneil & Tracy Morgan FOR THIS MONTH'S SCHEDULE
NOV.  1-10 4:30 Prayer - Evang. Clarke NOV. 21-30, 4:30 Prayer - Evang Crooks

Topic: Breaking Strongholds - 2 Corinthians 10:1-5, Romans 12:2 Topic: Thanksgiving - Psalm 100, 1 Thessalonians 5:18

Friday, November 1, 2024 Evang Clarke Thursday, November 21, 2024 Evang Hanna

Saturday, November 2, 2024 Evang. Anderson/Rosette Friday, November 22, 2024 Sis. Dulcie

Sunday, November 3, 2024 Pastors Morgan Saturday, November 23, 2024 Deac Chambers

Monday, November 4, 2024 Sis. Reynolds Sunday, November 24, 2024 Evang Crooks

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Sis. Banton Monday, November 25, 2024 Missy Gayle

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Sis. Delly/Sis Karlene Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Missy Bailey

Thursday, November 7, 2024 Evang Hanna Wednesday, November 27, 2024Sis. Sonia

Friday, November 8, 2024 Sis. Dulcie Thursday, November 28, 2024 Bro David/Sis. Georgia
Saturday, November 9, 2024 Dea. Chambers Friday, November 29, 2024 Evang Clarke
Sunday, November 10, 2024 Evang Crooks Saturday, November 30, 2024 Evang. Anderson/Rosette

NOV. 11-20, 4:30 Prayer - Missionary Bailey 8PM MONDAY PRAYER

Topic: Salvation of Family and Friends - Acts 2:36-39 Monday, November 4, 2024 Evangelist Clarke

Monday, November 11, 2024 Missy Gayle Topic: Breaking of Strongholds - 2 Corinthians 10:1-5, Romans 12:2
Pastor Oneil, Evang Hanna, Evang. Anderson, Evang CrooksTuesday, November 12, 2024 Missy Bailey

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Sis. Sonia Monday, November 11, 2024

Thursday, November 14, 2024 Bro David/Sis. Georgia HOLIDAY
Friday, November 15, 2024 Evang Clarke

Saturday, November 16, 2024 Evang. Anderson/Rosette Monday, November 18, 2024 Evangelist Crooks

Sunday, November 17, 2024 Pastors Morgan Topic: Salvation of Family and Friends - Acts 2:36-39
  Sis. Karen, Sis. Sonia,  Bro. David, Missionary Bailey, Sis. BridgetteMonday, November 18, 2024 Sis. Reynolds

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Sis. Banton Monday, November 25, 2024 Pastor John

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Sis. Delly/Sis Karlene Topic: Thanksgiving - Psalm 100, 1 Thessalonians 5:18
 Sis Dulcie, Sis. Delly, Evang. Melva, Dea. Chambers


